
#1 Female Lender in SC
ranked by Scotsman's Guide

11
Top 1% of Mortgage
Originators nationally

PrimeLending Power Producer
8 consecutive years

Ranked #1 in the Southeast
regions for PrimeLending for 8
consecutive years

RECENT STATS

CONTACT

864-201-2703

AMcCall@PrimeLending.com

@McCallHanelandFox

ACCOLADES

Amanda McCall

L O A N  O R I G I N A T O R



ABOUT ME

AmandaMcCallHomeLoans.com

Hi, I'm Amanda! I'm a Loan Originator based in
Greenville, SC. I'm a wife to Benji, mom to
Abigail & Kaitlyn, and a long time South
Carolina resident. I love my job and I work a
lot, but I enjoy getting to know the people I
work with, so here's a little bit about me! When
I'm not working, I'm usually in a workout class
or dining at my favorite restaurants around
Greenville with Benji. Sometimes I'm toting
around my teenage daughter Kaitlyn, who's a
student at Southside Christian. Our family
loves weekend getaways to Pawley's Island
and to Alabama to visit Abigail at Samford
University. Let's get to know each other more
over a coffee or a cocktail - I'm not picky!

2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

$23,884,528
$26,036,340
$31,555,984
$60,638,058
$67,152,617

President's
President's
Chairman's
Chairman's
Chairman's

YEAR VOLUME CLUB

PRODUCTS

PrimeLending offers a vault of competitive
products, a few highlights include:

CONV, FHA, VA, USDA
SC Housing
Jumbo products
Creative PMI Options
Free Rate Lock & Free Float Down
Extended Rate Options
Down Payment Assistance

2021 TEAM VOL. $172,881,413


