Amanda McCall

LOAN ORIGINATOR



CONTACT

- 864-201-2703
- AMcCall@PrimeLending.com
- AmandaMcCallHomeLoans.com
- @ @McCallHanelandFox

ACCOLADES



#1 Female Lender in SC ranked by Scotsman's Guide



Top 1% of Mortgage Originators nationally



PrimeLending Power Producer 8 consecutive years



Ranked #1 in the Southeast regions for PrimeLending for 8 consecutive years

PRODUCTS

PrimeLending offers a vault of competitive products, a few highlights include:

- CONV, FHA, VA, USDA
- SC Housing
- Jumbo products
- Creative PMI Options
- Free Rate Lock & Free Float Down
- Extended Rate Options
- Down Payment Assistance

ABOUT ME

Hi, I'm Amanda! I'm a Loan Originator based in Greenville, SC. I'm a wife to Benji, mom to Abigail & Kaitlyn, and a long time South Carolina resident. I love my job and I work a lot, but I enjoy getting to know the people I work with, so here's a little bit about me! When I'm not working, I'm usually in a workout class or dining at my favorite restaurants around Greenville with Benji. Sometimes I'm toting around my teenage daughter Kaitlyn, who's a student at Southside Christian. Our family loves weekend getaways to Pawley's Island and to Alabama to visit Abigail at Samford University. Let's get to know each other more over a coffee or a cocktail - I'm not picky!

RECENT STATS

YEAR	VOLUME	CLUB
2017	\$23,884,528	President's
2018	\$26,036,340	President's
2019	\$31,555,984	Chairman's
2020	\$60,638,058	Chairman's
2021	\$67,152,617	Chairman's
2021 TEAM VOL.		\$172,881,413





